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Description

200901210000
18190

01/21/2009
10:15:20

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

40 114 200901210000
18210

Lot#:59
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200901210000
18200

01/21/2009
10:15:21

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

40 114 Lot#:60
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200901210000
18210

01/21/2009
10:15:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

40 114 200708300004
08300

Lot#:58
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200901210000
18210

01/21/2009
10:15:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

40 114 200708300004
08300

Lot#:57
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200901210000
18210

01/21/2009
10:15:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

40 114 200708300004
08300

Lot#:59
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR



200901210000
18210

01/21/2009
10:15:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

40 114 200708300004
08300

Lot#:62
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200901210000
18210

01/21/2009
10:15:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

40 114 200708300004
08300

Lot#:64
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200901210000
18210

01/21/2009
10:15:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

40 114 200708300004
08300

Lot#:60
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200901210000
18190

01/21/2009
10:15:20

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

40 114 200901210000
18210

Lot#:64
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200901210000
18210

01/21/2009
10:15:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

40 114 200708300004
08300

Lot#:61
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200901210000
18210

01/21/2009
10:15:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200708300004
08300

Other:SEE
INST



200901210000
18210

01/21/2009
10:15:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

40 114 200708300004
08300

Lot#:63
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200907090002
63780

07/09/2009
11:12:58

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

40 114 Lot#:61
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

200909030003
40310

09/03/2009
10:00:47

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

40 114 Lot#:58
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR


