Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200901210000 18190	01/21/2009 10:15:20	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC			40	114	200901210000 18210	Lot#:59 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200901210000 18200	01/21/2009 10:15:21	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC			40	114		Lot#:60 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200901210000 18210	01/21/2009 10:15:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD			40	114	200708300004 08300	Lot#:58 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200901210000 18210	01/21/2009 10:15:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD			40	114	200708300004 08300	Lot#:57 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200901210000 18210	01/21/2009 10:15:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD			40	114	200708300004 08300	Lot#:59 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR

200901210000 18210	01/21/2009 10:15:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD		40	114	200708300004 08300	Lot#:62 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200901210000 18210	01/21/2009 10:15:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD		40	114	200708300004 08300	Lot#:64 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200901210000 18210	01/21/2009 10:15:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD		40	114	200708300004 08300	Lot#:60 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200901210000 18190	01/21/2009 10:15:20	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC		40	114	200901210000 18210	Lot#:64 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200901210000 18210	01/21/2009 10:15:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD		40	114	200708300004 08300	Lot#:61 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200901210000 18210	01/21/2009 10:15:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD				200708300004 08300	Other:SEE INST

200901210000 18210	01/21/2009 10:15:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD		40	114	200708300004 08300	Lot#:63 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200907090002 63780	07/09/2009 11:12:58	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor		REGENT PARK HOMES LLC		40	114		Lot#:61 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
200909030003 40310	09/03/2009 10:00:47	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor		REGENT PARK HOMES LLC		40	114		Lot#:58 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR